and the due date for obtaining 
EOI 

EOI documents can be downloaded free from 
websites www.poompuhar.com/tnhdc  and 
www.tenders.tn.gov.in. 

mailto:tamilnaduhandicarfts@yahoo.co.in
http://www.poompuhar.com/
http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in/

5. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only)  

6. Pre-Bid meeting date, place 
and time  

12.04.2022 at 4.00 PM 

7. Due date and time for 
downloading the tender 
document 

26.04.2022, up to 1.00 PM 

8. Date, Time and Place of EOI 
downloading 

26.04.2022, up to 2.00 PM 

9. Date, Time and Place of EOI